
Our Lady Star of the Sea & St. Drostan Church, Fraserburgh 
Readers' Rota Sunday 7th Dec 2025 – Sunday 8th March 2026 

 

Sunday 7th Dec 2025  Sunday 25th Jan 2026 
 
 

1st Reading & Psalm Chris Thomas  1st Reading & Psalm Kasparas Butkus 

2nd Reading & Intercessions Eileen Sutton  2nd Reading & Intercessions Jolanta Katiniene 

Sunday 14th Dec 2025  Sunday 1st Feb 2026 

1st Reading & Psalm Cyprian Kalu Iherulo  1st Reading & Psalm Sunday School Youngsters 

2nd Reading & Intercessions Bob Watson  2nd Reading & Intercessions Eileen Sutton 

Sunday 21st Dec 2025  Sunday 8th Feb 2026 

1st Reading & Psalm Cirila Webster 
 
 

 1st Reading & Psalm Cyprian Kalu Iherulo 

2nd Reading & Intercessions Bob Watson  2nd Reading & Intercessions Bob Watson 

Sunday 28th Dec 2025  Sunday 15th Feb 2026 

1st Reading & Psalm Kasparus Butkus  1st Reading & Psalm Bob Watson 

2nd Reading & Intercessions Jolanta Katiniene  2nd Reading & Intercessions Jolanta Katiniene 

Sunday 4th Jan 2026  Sunday 22nd Feb 2026 

1st Reading & Psalm Sunday School Youngsters  1st Reading & Psalm Natalia Matusiak 

2nd Reading & Intercessions Eileen Sutton  2nd Reading & Intercessions Eileen Sutton 

Sunday 11th Jan 2026  Sunday 1st March 2026 

1st Reading & Psalm Natalia Matusiak  1st Reading & Psalm Sunday School Youngsters 

2nd Reading & Intercessions Bob Watson  2nd Reading & Intercessions Eileen Sutton 

Sunday 18th Jan 2026  Sunday 8th March 2026 

1st Reading & Psalm Wojtek Alberti  1st Reading & Psalm Kasparas Butkus 

2nd Reading & Intercessions Bob Watson  2nd Reading & Intercessions Jolanta Katiniene 

 


